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Blocking valve pneumat. actuated, double-acting, NC,
FKM, Rp 1

Blocking valve pneumat. actuated, double-acting, NC,
nickel-plated brass, Temp. -20°C to 150°C, Control pressure
3-8 bar, Rp 1. 2/2-way check valves, specially designed for
automated industrial plant engineering. A low-price,
compact, space-saving and reliable alternative to ball valves
with a pneumatic rotary actuator. These valves have a full
bore and - owing to the optimised design - only minimal flow
losses. They are controlled by means of filtered compressed

air.
Type number 351.924
Article number 103730

EAN/barcode

4047322079099

Your price

151,67 €/ Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit
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Minimum order quantity
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NAMUR interface, direct: 2 x G 1/8
25.0

69.0 mm

Nickel-plated brass

Nickel-plated brass

143.0 mm

10 bar
150 °C
8.0 bar
-20 °C

3.0 bar

Any

HK345

FKM

Stainless steel
Rp 1
double-acting
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103730 Rp1 25.0 151,67 €/ Stk
103727 Rp 3/8 10.0 106,12 €/ Stk
103728 Rp 1/2 15.0 116,26 € / Stk
103729 Rp 3/4 20.0 132,10 €/ Stk
133393 Rp 2 50.0 376,43 € / Stk
133392 Rp11/2 40.0 273,23 €/ Stk
133391 Rp11/4 32.0 218,25 €/ Stk
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